Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

SailNo Club
DEN KDY
470
DEN HSS
597
DEN SK
596
DEN TS
535
DEN SNV
569
DEN ASK
619
DEN JSF
620
DEN ASK
586
DEN AS
599
DEN BBK
570
DEN TS
591
DEN SNV
603
DEN JSF
420
DEN AASK
478

ES

H-bads Liga

Brejning Bad Klub

Results are final as of 16:20 on September 22, 2019

HelmName

Mads
Korsgaard

Claus Hgj
Jensen

Mike
Rasmussen

Poul Jensen

Claus
Hovgaard

Thomas
Sennels

Morten
Scheel
Nielsen

Anders
Bertelsen

Saren
Bernbom
Hansen

Sgren
Wissing

Lars
Kongsgre

John Frank
Paulsen

Ole Engblom

Finn
Pedersen

CrewName

Svend
Jagrgensen,
Jesper Jensen

Frederik Dahl
Hansen, Lars
Jorgen
Andresen

Anders
Damgaard, Kaj
Melgaard

Per Hansen,
Lars
Christiansen

Jacob Hald,
Palle Koch

Thomas
Hannibal, Mia
Krog, Emily
Temple

Henrik Toft, Lars
Holm

Christian Schulz,
Betina Jepsen,
Morten Kofoged

Kristian
Mathiasen, Niels
Borregaard
Andersen

Ulrik Kahler,
Karsten
Svenningsen

Sgren Ottosen,
Steen Kongsgre

Bente Frank
Paulsen, Martin
Thor

Simon
Sgrensen, Julius
Hintze

Michael
Damgaard,
Martin Arenfeldt

R1
(12.0)

1.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

2.0

15.0

5.0

7.0

13.0

(17.0)

(14.0)

Overall

R2
2.0

4.0

(11.0)

8.0

3.0

6.0

(13.0)

10.0

12.0

1.0

18.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

R3
5.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

13.0

6.0

12.0

(17.0)

10.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

R4
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(12.0)

9.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

(20.0
DNS)

(16.0)

14.0

13.0

RS
1.0

2.0

5.0

(10.0)

3.0

4.0

(15.0)

6.0

9.0

7.0

14.0

(16.0)

8.0

13.0

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6
1.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

17.0

13.0

10.0

16.0

12.0

R7
2.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

(14.0)

7.0

3.0

1.0

(19.0)

13.0

4.0

15.0

9.0

5.0

Total
24.0

32.0

36.0

42.0

48.0

46.0

51.0

55.0

67.0

73.0

81.0

77.0

77.0

84.0

85.0

Nett
12.0

24.0

250

32.0

34.0

34.0

38.0

40.0

48.0

56.0

61.0

61.0

61.0

67.0

71.0



Rank

16th

17th

18th

19th

SailNo Club

DEN
536

DEN
580

DEN
318

DEN
385

DEN
285

BBK

GSK

GSK

SNV

HelmName

Niels
Sgndergaard

Jarn Sten
Pedersen
Bent Holm

Nielsen

Jackie Busch

Poul Jensen

CrewName R1 R2 R3

Michael Broeng,
Henrik Melsen
Larsen

Jorgen Madsen, 10.0 15.0

Erik Pedersen

(17.0)

Jan Grgnbech, 16.0 16.0 16.0
Torben
Grenbech
Casper 15.0 18.0
Wiingaard, Gitte

Busch Pedersen

(18.0)

Victoria Bilow, 19.0 19.0 19.0

Rene Fgrgaard

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R4 R5
150  12.0
100  (17.0)
170 18.0
(200 19.0
DNF)

R6

14.0

15.0

18.0

19.0

R7

16.0

12.0

17.0

18.0

Total

99.0

102.0

121.0

133.0

Nett

82.0

85.0

103.0

113.0



